Scottish Classic Sports and Saloons Championship
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Pos | Car No. [Name Class| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 || 11 | 12 || Total Diff
1 11 lain MITCHELL A 25| 25|25 | 25 25| 25| 25| 25| 25| 25| 25 | 25 300
2 78 |Andrew GRAHAM E 20| 20| 26 | 25| 25| 25| 20 | 21 || 20 | 25| 20 | 16 263 -37
3 91 [Craig HOUSTON B 20 | 25 201 20 16| 16| 16 | 16 || 20 | 20 189 -74
4 5 Michael LONGSTAFFE A 16 | 14 16| 16| 20| 20 | 16 | 16 || 16 | 16 166 -23
5 21 |Jimmy CROW G 20| 20 || 17 | 17 16 | 16 || 16 16 138 -28
6 71 Paul BOWERS A 20| 20 | 20 20| 20 |[ 20 | 16 136 -2
7 67 |Richard COOPER A 14 | 12 16 | 16 || 14 | 14 16 | 14 116 -20
8 1 Alastair BAPTIE E 20 25 20 | 16 | 20 101 -15
9 63 |[John KINMOND A 20 | 16 20 | 20 20 96 -5
10 69 [Niki DICKSON B 14 | 14 16 | 16 16 | 16 92 -4
11 55 |[Colin CALDER G 16 | 17 16 21 [ 21 91 -1
12 51 Barry EASTAUGH E 16 | 16 || 16 | 16 64 -27
13 63 |[John KINMOND E 20| 20 | 20 60 -4
14 51 Ewan ANDERSON E 16 | 16 || 16 48 -12
15 32 |Alasdair COATES B 25| 16 v -7
16 58 |[John MARSHALL B 16 | 20 36 -5
17 58 |[John MARSHALL E 14 | 16 30 -6
18 15 |Ewan ANDERSON B 12 | 12 24 -6
19 20 |Alasdair COATES E 16 16 -8




Scottish Classic Sports and Saloons Championship
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Pos | Car No. |[Name Class|f 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [ 10| 11| 12 |[ Total Diff
1 11 lain MITCHELL A 25 [ 25 |[ 25 [ 25 | 25 [ 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 300
2 5 Michael LONGSTAFFE A 16 | 14 || 16 | 16 || 20 | 20 || 16 | 16 |[ 16 | 16 166 -134
3 71 Paul BOWERS A 20| 20 | 20 20| 20 |[ 20 | 16 136 -30
4 67 |Richard COOPER A 14 | 12 16 | 16 || 14 | 14 16 | 14 116 -20
5 63 |John KINMOND A 20 | 16 20 | 20 20 96 -20
1 91 Craig HOUSTON B 20 | 25 20| 20 (16 ] 16 ([ 16 | 16 || 20 | 20 189 93
2 69 [Niki DICKSON B 14 | 14 16 | 16 16 | 16 92 -97
3 32 |Alasdair COATES B 25| 16 41 -51
4 58 |[John MARSHALL B 16 | 20 36 -5
5 15 |Ewan ANDERSON B 12 | 12 24 -12
1 78 |Andrew GRAHAM E 20| 20|( 26 | 25 [ 25| 25 (|| 20 | 21 || 20 | 25 || 20 | 16 263 239
2 1 Alastair BAPTIE E 20 251 20 | 16 | 20 101 -162
3 51 Barry EASTAUGH E 16 | 16 || 16 | 16 64 -37
4 63 |John KINMOND E 20 || 20 | 20 60 -4
5 51 Ewan ANDERSON E 16 | 16 || 16 48 -12
6 58 |[John MARSHALL E 14 | 16 30 -18
7 20 |Alasdair COATES E 16 16 -14
1 21 |[Jimmy CROW G 20| 20 |[ 17 | 17 16 | 16 || 16 16 138 122
2 55 [Colin CALDER G 16 | 17 16 21| 21 91 -47
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Pos | Car No. [Name Class|| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 || 11 | 12 || Total Diff
1 65 |Paul GREEN 201 20 ([ 25| 25| 25| 25| 26 | 20 186
2 23 [Sonny GRAY 20 | 20 20 )| 20 | 16 16 112 -74
3 66 |Duncan O'NEILL 16| 16 || 16 | 16 || 20 | 16 100 -12




